Magnetic Gripper
Chapter 06 Magnetic Gripper
How to order
MNG
-ADC
-ADC
-ADH
-SDC

[N]
Remaining F
[N]
Operation
Pressure
[bar]
Operation
Temperature
[℃]
Air Port
Top
Mounting
Size
Weight
[g]
MNG-SDC-30 39.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 M5 G1/8 30*30*75mm 181
MNG-SDC-50 216.40 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 50*50*78mm 507
MNG-ADC-30 39.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 M5 G1/8 30*30*75mm 170
MNG-ADC-40 118.00 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 40*40*75mm 185
MNG-ADC-50 216.40 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 50*50*78mm 445
MNG-ADH-30 39.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 M5 G1/8 30*30*75mm
MNG-ADH-50 216.40 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 50*50*78mm
MNG-SDH-30 39.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 M5 G1/8 30*30*75mm
MNG-SDH-50 216.40 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 50*50*78mm
MNG-ADC-70 467.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 70*70*78mm 900
MNG-ADH-40 118.00 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 40*40*75mm
MNG-ADH-70 467.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 70*70*78mm
MNG-SDC-40 118.00 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 40*40*75mm 195
MNG-SDC-70 467.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...70 G1/8 G1/4 70*70*78mm 999
MNG-SDH-40 118.00 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 40*40*75mm
MNG-SDH-70 467.50 0.35 3.0...6.0 5...200 G1/8 G1/4 70*70*78mm
*
*Note:
The gripping force is a static value under our test without safety factor based on a low carbon steel plate with a thickness of 3mm. For system configuration, a safety factor S=3 must be applied.
181